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é Bega Valley Public School
Great Expectations e Great Attitudes ® Great Opportunities
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PSSA REGIONAL ATHLETICS — Bega Valley PS Athletics Field Friday 12" August

CANTEEN MENU

Hot Food:

Sausage on bread with onion, coleslaw

Chicken Burger with coleslaw, lettuce, tomato

Rissole Burger with coleslaw, lettuce tomato

Soup with bread roll

Curry and Rice

Cold Food

Assorted sandwiches

Red Rock Chips

Jelly and Fruit Cups

Fruit — (banana, apple, orange) per piece
Fruit Poppers

Bottled water

Cake Stall and Coffee Van

$2.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$4.00
$1.50
$1.00
$0.50
$2.00
$1.00

There will also be a cake stall and coffee van operating
throughout the day

Bega Valley Public School P&C Association
27 Auckland St. Bega NSW 2550 Ph: 02 6492 1280
ABN: 63 499 397 076



