





PSSA REGIONAL ATHLETICS – Bega Valley PS Athletics Field Friday 12th August

CANTEEN MENU

Hot Food:

Sausage on bread with onion, coleslaw	\$2.00
Chicken Burger with coleslaw, lettuce, tomato	\$5.00
Rissole Burger with coleslaw, lettuce tomato	\$5.00
Soup with bread roll	\$5.00
Curry and Rice	\$5.00

Cold Food

Assorted sandwiches	\$4.00
Red Rock Chips	\$1.50
Jelly and Fruit Cups	\$1.00
Fruit – (banana, apple, orange) per piece	\$0.50
Fruit Poppers	\$2.00
Bottled water	\$1.00

Cake Stall and Coffee Van



There will also be a cake stall and coffee van operating throughout the day

